
2010 Mass Bike Pike Tour – Day 4 - Long Route – 49 miles - YELLOW ARROWS 
Go Cumulative 

Distance 
Where Action to take at cumulative distance 

0mi 0mi Orange Ralph C Mahar High School 

0.09mi 0.09mi   R on S Main St/Rt122 

1.12mi 1.21mi   L on West River St 

1.27mi 2.48mi   BR on Holtshire Rd 

0.75mi 3.23mi   R on W Orange Rd/Rt2A 

0.52mi 3.75mi   L on Warwick Rd/Rt78 

6.39mi 10.14mi Warwick L on Northfield Rd 

0.61mi 10.75mi   BL on Wendell Rd 

1.6mi 12.35mi   L then R to stay on Wendell Rd 

2.62mi 14.97mi   L to stay on Wendell Rd 

2.14mi 17.12mi 
Wendell 
Depot S to stay on Wendell Depot Rd 

4.51mi 21.62mi Wendell S on Locks Village Rd 

3.27mi 24.9mi   R on Lakeview Rd (becomes M Leverett Rd) 

0.55mi 25.44mi REST STOP Lake Wyola /swimming beach (toilets at beach) 

5.86mi 31.3mi   S on N Leverett Rd (cross Federal St/Rt63) 

0.17mi 31.47mi   R on Main St 

1.22mi 32.68mi Montague Stay on Main St 

0.19mi 32.87mi   L on Greenfield Rd. 

0.14mi 33.01mi 
 REST STOP L on Meadow Rd.  

Rest stop at Montague Book Mill on left 

0.14mi 33.15mi   Continue L on Meadow after rest stop 

3.3mi 36.45mi   S on Falls Rd 

1.55mi 38mi   Merge S on N Main St/Rt47 

1.42mi 39.42mi Sunderland S on S Main St/Rt47 (becomes River Rd) 

5.32mi 44.74mi   L on Stockbridge Rd 

1.33mi 46.07mi   R on Roosevelt St 

0.28mi 46.35mi   
L on Massachusetts Ave (unmarked- look for the University 
towers) 

1.33mi 47.68mi 
U Mass 
Amherst R on N Pleasant St 

0.35mi 48.03mi   S on Triangle St 

0.38mi 48.41mi   L on Matoon St 

0.1mi 48.51mi Amherst Amherst Regional High School 
 


